ID Task Mode Task Name Duration Start Finish 1,2025 | Qtr2,2025 |Qtr3,2025 |Qtr4,2025 |Qtr1,2026 |Qtr2, 20
o FeblMar AprlMaleun Jul lAuqlSep Oct lNoleec Jan lFeblMar AprlMay‘
1 -
2 b KPPRSAJ - DATABASE INFORMATION 259 days Mon 4/7/25 Thu4/2/26 ]
3 G Kick-Off Session 1 day Mon 4/7/25 Mon 4/7/25 i
4 2 Study & Analysis (User Requirement and 7 days Tue 4/8/25 Wed 4/16/25 1]
5 > Checkpoint Meeting on 1st Draft URS and 1 day Thu 4/17/25 Thu 4/17/25 i
6 2 Study & Analysis (User Requirement and 7 days Fri4/18/25 Mon 4/28/25 (8]
7 G Final Draft User Requirement - Sign Off 1 day Tue 4/29/25 Tue 4/29/25 |
8 > Development of KPPRSAJ - Database 30 days Wed 4/30/25 Tue 6/10/25 [ |
9 G Checkpoint Meeting with 3rd Cut System 1 day Wed 6/11/25 Wed 6/11/25 I
10 ) Development Continuation 30 days Thu 6/12/25 Wed 7/23/25 [ |
1 > User Acceptance Test (UAT) 1 day Thu 7/24/25 Thu 7/24/25 1
12 > Final Acceptance Test (FAT) 1 day Fri 7/25/25  Fri7/25/25 |
13 > System Deployment 1 day Mon 7/28/25 Mon 7/28/25 I
14 > Training 1 day Tue 7/29/25 Tue 7/29/25 I
15 > Warranty 6 Months 180 days Fri 7/25/25 Thu4/2/26 [
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split v Manual Task I I External Milestone o
Milestone L 2 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: _Time”ne - KPPRSAJ_DIS Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Date: Fri 2/21/25
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only 1
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